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Waste generation in South Africa
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Landfill life span

Landfill lifespan from 2013 (estimated years)
 

Ekurhuleni
 

Tshwane
 

Johannesburg
 

Cape Town
 

eThekwini
 

Platkop
 

23
 

Kwaggasrand
 

0
 

Robinson deep
 

15
 

Coastal Park
 

6
 

Bisasar
 

1.5
 

Simmer and Jack
 

4.3
 

Soshanguve
 

8
 

Ennerdale
 

0
 

Bellville
 

0
 

La Mercy
 

0
 

Weltevreden
 

11
 

Onderstepoort
 

1
 

Marie Louise
 

0
 

Visserhoek North
 

6
 

Marianhill
 

5
 

Rietfontein
 

7
 

Hatherley
 

18
 

Goudkoppies
 

4
 

Visserhoek South
 

1
 

Lovu
 

18
 

Rooikraal
 

15
 

Ga-Rankuwa
 

8
         

Buffelsdraai
 

55
 

    
Bronkhorst-spruit

 
13

             

    
Temba

 
0
             

    
Garstkloof

 
0
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Generation and Land filling Quantities of Selected Wastes in SA

Waste Type
 

Generated (tonnes/annum)
 

Recycled  

(tonnes/annum)
 

Landfilled  

(tonnes/annum)
 

Municipal Waste (Non-Recyclable)
 

8,062,934
 

0
 

8,062,934
 

Commercial and Industrial Waste
 

4,233,040
 

359,441
 

973,599
 

Organic Waste
 

3,023,600
 

1,058,260
 

1,965,340
 

Sewage Sludge
 

637,360
 

130,160
 

500,508
 

Paper
 

1,734,411
 

988,614
 

745,797
 

Plastic
 

1,308,637
 

235,555
 

1,073,082
 

Tyres
 

246,631
 

9,865
 

326,766
 

Other
 

36,171,127
 

0
 

3,6171,127
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General Waste Generation and Usage Figures 
(tonnes)

Waste Stream
 

Generated
 

Recycled
 

Landfilled
 

Recycled%
 

Municipal Waste (non-recyclable portion)
 

8
 
062 934

 
-
 

8
 
062 934

 
0
 

Commercial and Industrial Waste
 

433 040
 

359 441
 

973 599
 

77
 

Organic Waste
 

3 023 600
 

1 058 260
 

1 965 340
 

35
 

Sewage Sludge
 

673 360
 

172 784
 

500 508
 

26
 

Paper
 

1 734 411
 

988 614
 

745 797
 

57
 

Plastic
 

1
 
308 637

 
235 555

 
1 073 082

 
18

 

Tyres
 

246 631
 

9 865
 

236 766
 

4
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Economics of waste management

Landfill Gate Fees (Rand/ton)
 

 Ekurhuleni
 

Tshwane
 

Johannesburg
 

Cape Town
 

eThekwini
 

General waste
 

R 118.75
 

R 121.00
 

R 141.72
 

R 333.20
 

R 228.00
 

Garden refuse
 

R 61.34
 

R 0.00
 

R 151.82
 

R 0.00
 

R 71.60
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WtE in SA
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SWOT of WTE market in SA
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Conclusion
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Thank you for listening!


